THE

HULMAN
Cl[J-:NTER Shoplifting Media & Presentations by Terrence Shulman

Date Media Name of Event / Link to Media Notes:
11.20.17 Fox Channel 25 News Boston Wﬁw elessly brag abo I.Ihetts u.n'ne

5.17.16 T.D. Jakes Show

12.3.13 | Heart Radio Interview

10.1.13 Huff Post Live

5.10.12 Anderson Cooper Show

2.22.12 ABC News Detroit

2.22.12 ABC Nightlife

2.11.11 Entertainment Tonight!

12.23.09 NBC News Detroit

7.03.07 WeTV Network

1.10.06 The Mike and Juliet Show

9.21.04 The Oprah Winfrey Show


https://www.fox25boston.com/news/sharing-their-haul-shoplifters-shamelessly-brag-about-thefts-online/650736755

Date

10.1.11

10.1.08

10.1.05

Date

1.24.18

1.12.18

9.15.17

8.19.17

5.19.17

3.3.17

11.18.16

1.10.16

Event

3rd International Conference on
Compulsive Theft, Spending and
Hoarding

2nd International Conference on
Compulsive Theft and Spending

1st International Conference on
Theft Addictions and Disorders

Venue/Group

X-emplar Club

Core Learning, Inc.

BIAMI Brain Injury Annual Conf.

MENSA Detroit

Targeted Restart, Inc.

Core Learning, Inc.

Core Learning, Inc.

Foundations Recovery Network

Location

Detroit, Michigan

Detroit, Michigan

Detroit, Michigan

Location

Farmington, Michigan

West Bloomfield, Michigan

Lansing, Michigan

Southfield. Michigan

Escanaba, Michigan

West Bloomfield, Michigan

West Bloomfield, Michigan

Royal Oak, Michigan

Notes:

Organized, marketed and presented

Organized, marketed and presented

Organized, marketed and presented

Notes:

30-Minute Power Point presentation

90-Minute Power Point presentation

30-Minute Power Point presentation

30-Minute Power Point presentation

30-Minute Power Point presentation

90-Minute Power Point presentation

90-Minute Power Point presentation

90-Minute Power Point presentation



9.16.15

4.18.15

5.30.14

4.10.14

3.1.14

10.1.13

9.1.05

6.1.04

Thelma McMillan/Torrance
Hospital

OCD Michigan Annual
Conference

WCSAD West Coast Symposium
on Addictive Disorders

Empowerment Professionals

The Hazelden Betty Ford Center

Grand Rapids Business Assoc.

Interventions Conference

Southeastern U.S. Pre-Trial
Services Annual Conference

Torrance, California

Farmington, Michigan

Palm Springs, CA

Royal Oak, Michigan

Rancho Mirage, California

Grand Rapids, Michigan

Palm Springs, CA

New Orleans, Louisiana

30-Minute Power Point
presentation

30-Minute Power Point
presentation

90-Minute Power Point
presentation

60-Minute Power Point
presentation

30-Minute Power Point
presentation

90-Minute Power Point
presentation

60-Minute Power Point
presentation

90-Minute Power Point
presentation



