

SHULMAN CENTER Shoplifting Media & Presentations by Terrence Shulman

Shoplifting TV / Radio / Internet Appearances and/or Interviews with Terrence Shulman

Date	Media	Name of Event / Link to Media	Notes:
11.20.17	Fox Channel 25 News Boston	SHARING THEIR HAUL: Shoplifters shamelessly brag about thefts online	
5.17.16	T.D. Jakes Show		
12.3.13	I Heart Radio Interview		
10.1.13	Huff Post Live		
5.10.12	Anderson Cooper Show		
2.22.12	ABC News Detroit		
2.22.12	ABC Nightlife		
2.11.11	Entertainment Tonight!		
12.23.09	NBC News Detroit		
7.03.07	WeTV Network		
1.10.06	The Mike and Juliet Show		
9.21.04	The Oprah Winfrey Show		

Shoplifting Conferences:

Date	Event	Location	Notes:
10.1.11	3rd International Conference on Compulsive Theft, Spending and Hoarding	Detroit, Michigan	Organized, marketed and presented
10.1.08	2nd International Conference on Compulsive Theft and Spending	Detroit, Michigan	Organized, marketed and presented
10.1.05	1st International Conference on Theft Addictions and Disorders	Detroit, Michigan	Organized, marketed and presented

Shoplifting Presentations:

Date	Venue/Group	Location	Notes:
1.24.18	X-emplar Club	Farmington, Michigan	30-Minute Power Point presentation
1.12.18	Core Learning, Inc.	West Bloomfield, Michigan	90-Minute Power Point presentation
9.15.17	BIAMI Brain Injury Annual Conf.	Lansing, Michigan	30-Minute Power Point presentation
8.19.17	MENSA Detroit	Southfield. Michigan	30-Minute Power Point presentation
5.19.17	Targeted Restart, Inc.	Escanaba, Michigan	30-Minute Power Point presentation
3.3.17	Core Learning, Inc.	West Bloomfield, Michigan	90-Minute Power Point presentation
11.18.16	Core Learning, Inc.	West Bloomfield, Michigan	90-Minute Power Point presentation
1.10.16	Foundations Recovery Network	Royal Oak, Michigan	90-Minute Power Point presentation

9.16.15	Thelma McMillan/Torrance Hospital	Torrance, California	30-Minute Power Point presentation
4.18.15	OCD Michigan Annual Conference	Farmington, Michigan	30-Minute Power Point presentation
5.30.14	WCSAD West Coast Symposium on Addictive Disorders	Palm Springs, CA	90-Minute Power Point presentation
4.10.14	Empowerment Professionals	Royal Oak, Michigan	60-Minute Power Point presentation
3.1.14	The Hazelden Betty Ford Center	Rancho Mirage, California	30-Minute Power Point presentation
10.1.13	Grand Rapids Business Assoc.	Grand Rapids, Michigan	90-Minute Power Point presentation
9.1.05	Interventions Conference	Palm Springs, CA	60-Minute Power Point presentation
6.1.04	Southeastern U.S. Pre-Trial Services Annual Conference	New Orleans, Louisiana	90-Minute Power Point presentation